
SXMen's Ski Cross

TUE 18 DEC 2018     Start Time: 12:30

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

REITERALM (AUT)

Prinoth Crosspark Reiteralm Skicross FIS Race

DORSCH Ferdinand
SEITZ Anton Felix
LEPAGE Sebastien
VIERTHALER Oliver

DORSCH Ferdinand
ROELLI Nils
ILLIG Niklas
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GER
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LEPAGE Sebastien
FURUNO Satoshi
PLANK Marcus
FILLI Men
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9

25
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R
G
Y
B

FRA
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VIERTHALER Oliver
SOLFRONK Dominik
IVANOV Philip

5
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B

AUT
GER
AUT

1
2
3

SEITZ Anton Felix
DANKSAGM Christoph
BENC Patrik

4
13
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AUT
AUT
CZE

1
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BACHSLEITNER Niklas
FISCHER Florian
JAGG Maximilian

3
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14
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G

GER
GER
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1
2
3

DENNER Johannes
FURUNO Tetsuya
BACHL-STAUDINGER Jonas
ZENGER David

6
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GER
SUI
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SUGAI Ryo
YOSHIGOE Ippei
EDLINGER Adrian
WHITTIER Stuart

7
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Y
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JPN
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BERTHOLD Frederic
CRONENBERG Marco
LUBASCH Noah
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DORSCH Ferdinand
LEPAGE Sebastien
FURUNO Satoshi
ROELLI Nils
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9
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R
G
B
Y

GER
FRA
JPN
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SEITZ Anton Felix
VIERTHALER Oliver
SOLFRONK Dominik
DANKSAGM Christoph

4
5

12
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AUT
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BACHSLEITNER Niklas
DENNER Johannes
FURUNO Tetsuya
FISCHER Florian

3
6

11
19
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Y
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GER
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GER
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SUGAI Ryo
BERTHOLD Frederic
YOSHIGOE Ippei
CRONENBERG Marco
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2
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1
2
3
4

1
4
8
5

R
G
Y
B

GER
AUT
FRA
AUT

1
2
3
4

BACHSLEITNER Niklas
DORSCH Ferdinand
BERTHOLD Frederic
SEITZ Anton Felix

3
1
2
4
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Y
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GER
AUT
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4

BACHSLEITNER Niklas
BERTHOLD Frederic
SUGAI Ryo
DENNER Johannes

3
2
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GER
AUT
JPN
GER
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SUGAI Ryo
VIERTHALER Oliver
LEPAGE Sebastien
DENNER Johannes

7
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8
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Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Eight Final - 1 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 2 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 3 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 4 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 5 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 6 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 7 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 8 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (0) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 2 (0) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 1 (0) Rk

Bib Final (0) Rk

Bib Small Final (0) Rk

BACHSLEITNER Niklas
DORSCH Ferdinand
BERTHOLD Frederic
SEITZ Anton Felix
SUGAI Ryo
VIERTHALER Oliver
LEPAGE Sebastien
DENNER Johannes

GER
GER
AUT
AUT
JPN
AUT
FRA
GER

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

AUERNIG Peter (AUT) #012

Technical Delegate
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